
LEADERSHIP
Edmon ‘Jake’ Tomes Chief Executive Officer - Level Four Group jtomes@levelfourgroup.com

Greg Anderson Chief Marketing Officer - Level Four Insurance Services x136 ganderson@levelfourinsurance.com

Luke Britt Practice Manager, Director of Advanced Planning x118 lbritt@levelfourinsurance.com

ANNUITIES
Jeff Wagnon National Marketing Director of Traditional Annuities x114 jwagnon@levelfourinsurance.com

Carey Avants Annuity Sales Advisor x113 cavants@levelfourinsurance.com

Necia Cobb Annuity Sales Advisor x125 ncobb@levelfourinsurance.com

Teresa Renfro Assistant Annuity Sales Advisor x126 trenfro@levelfourinsurance.com

LONG TERM CARE
Individual Commercial Brokerage LTCi Partner info@ica-icb.com

TRADITIONAL LIFE INSURANCE
Randy Ford, CLU, ChFC National Marketing Director of Traditional Life x105 rford@levelfourinsurance.com

Don Spitzenberger, CLU, ChFC Senior Traditional Life Sales Advisor x116 dspitzenberger@levelfourinsurance.com

Debora Foutz, FLMI, ALHC, HIA, ACS Underwriting Consultant x109 dfoutz@levelfourinsurance.com

Jeremy Britt Case Design Specialist x108 jbritt@levelfourinsurance.com

SIMPLIFIED ISSUE LIFE
Brian Gibbs National Marketing Director of Simplified Issue x103 bgibbs@levelfourinsurance.com

Jaquita Farrow Simplified Issue Sales Advisor x117 jfarrow@levelfourinsurance.com

Jeff Jandro Simplified Issue Sales Advisor x144 jjandro@levelfourinsurance.com

Roger New Simplified Issue Agent Support Services x106 rnew@levelfourinsurance.com

MEDICARE
Damon Bennett, MSFS, CLU, ChFC National Marketing Director of The Medicare Store x115 dbennett@levelfourinsurance.com

Mark McCain Medicare Sales Advisor x146 mmccain@levelfourinsurance.com

Carolyn Gann Medicare Licensing and Contracting x120 cgann@levelfourinsurance.com

DISABILITY INSURANCE
Tom Helbing Regional Brokerage Manager thelbing@diservices.com 

CREATIVE
Justine Huddleston Creative Director x119 jhuddleston@levelfourinsurance.com

OPERATIONS
Joe Kallas Director of Operations x134 jkallas@levelfourinsurance.com

Shalyn Thomas Revenue and Commissions Accounting x111 sthomas@levelfourinsurance.com

Emina Omerovic Annuity Case/Contracting Manager x145 eomerovic@levelfourinsurance.com

Florence Nally Simplified Issue Contracting Specialist x110 fnally@levelfourinsurance.com

Gayla Jenson Receptionist x101 receptionist@levelfourinsurance.com

Jan Foster Traditional Life Case Manager x132 jfoster@levelfourinsurance.com

Jennifer Norred Traditional Life Case Manager x131 jnorred@levelfourinsurance.com

Jenny Medlin Traditional Life Case Manager x112 jmedlin@levelfourinsurance.com

Melanie Willard Data Entry Specialist x149 mwillard@levelfourinsurance.com

Peggy Willis Simplified Issue Case Manager x148 pwillis@levelfourinsurance.com

Teria Pierce Fully Underwritten Contracting Specialist x101 tpierce@levelfourinsurance.com

Tracy Blue Senior Life Case Manager x124 tblue@levelfourinsurance.com

Call Us 
800.460.5567

Direct Dial: 972.284.54+ Last two digits of extension

9330 LBJ Freeway  Suite 350  Dallas, TX 75243  T 800.460.5567  F 972.381.8222  www.levelfourinsurance.com
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